Earth and Space Science Evaluations, 

Assessments, Studies, Services and Support Solicitation
NNL04046538R

Interested Parties List dated July 13, 2004

	Company
	POC
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	
	
	
	

	Info Trek Creative Project Solutions, Inc.
	Jim R. Lee
	703-820-1162
	jlee@infotrek.org

	Valador, Inc.
	Margee Owens
	703-435-9155, ext 417
	margee.owens@valador.com

	Freddy E. Arteaga, P.E.
	Freddy E. Arteaga
	480-839-4015
	freddyarteaga@cox.net

	Wyle Labs
	Mary Sue Collins
	1-866-672-9038
	mscollins@wylelabs.com

	Titan Corporation
	Larry Strader
	281-480-4101
	Larry.Strader@ES3.Titan.com

	Aerospace Innovations, LLC
	Ted Holtz
	757-875-5144
	tholtz@ai-llc.com

	Dr. Christina K. McCann
	Dr. Christina McCann
	307-265-3436
	DRCKMcCann@bresnan.net

	Dynamac Corporation
	Angela S. Watmore
	301-417-6005
	AWatmore@dynamac.com

	Science Applications International Corporation (SAIC)
	Shauna Wiley  
	757-827-4699
	shauna.l.wiley@saic.com

	RTI International
	Michael Heck
	757-827-8450
	mlheck@rti.org

	National Institute of Aerospace
	Robert Lindberg
	757-766-1397
	lindberg@nianet.org

	Coleman-Aerospace
	Jason Breitfeller
	407-226-7420
	jason.breitfeller@L-3com.com

	Science and Technology Corporation
	Dr. George M. Wood
	757-766-5800
	gwood@stcnet.com

	Mainthia Technologies, Inc. (MTI)
	L. Todd Lockhart
	757-854-9445
	l.t.lockhart@larc.nasa.gov

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


